
McLean's Cow Riding - to be bucked in the second arena during the Poles & Barrels

1 Aurora Kinzel 1 Katy Praught

2 Megan Bergsveinson 2 Aurora Kinzel

3 Katy Praught 3 Megan Bergsveinson

Pole Bending

1 Madison Heintz - Duties 10 Rachel Marchbank

2 Karly McLean - Duties 11 Fallon Nelson

3 Melissa Burton - Duties 12 Louise Houben

4 Bobbi-June Radford 13 Jolayne Collings

5 Amanda Kemble 14 Jamie Pearce

6 Kaitlynn Tooth 15 Skyler Mantler

7 Judy Goodine 16 Quinn Leslie - Duties

8 Ingrid Vipond 17 Shelby Weltz - Duties

9 Hayley Ward 18 Kelby Keeley - Duties

Jr Pole Bending

1 Lexi Kathol - Duties 10 Kenda Statham

2 Janae Blades - Duties 11 Cayde Clark

3 Allie McCollister - Duties 12 Emma Webb

4 Alex McDonald 13 Desi Ray Bergen

5 Emma Longson 14 Kamryn Oulton

6 Falyn Thomson 15 Emily Morgan

7 Cenidei Keeley 16 Shelby Wilson - Duties

8 Brooklyn Bennett 17 Brandyn Wiancko - Duties

9 Mattie Keeley 18 Emma Bradshaw - Duties

Little Cowgirl Pole Bending

1 Erika Webb 7 Sara Longson

2 Rylee Lichtenberger 8 Erin Longson

3 Reese Lichtenberger 9 Bronlynn Wiancko

4 Sadie Keeley 10 Oakley Cochrane

5 Gracy Adams 11 Callie Clark

6 Lexus Christianson
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Barrel Racing

1 Marina Eckert - Duties 19 Louise Houben

2 Kaitlynn Tooth - Duties 20 Hayley Ward

3 Karly McLean - Duties 21 Dawn Carlson

4 Jolayne Collings 22 Lorna Hodge

5 Melissa Burton 23 Shelby Weltz

6 Kim Welter 24 Kelby Keeley

7 Jamie Pearce 25 Bobbi-June Radford

8 Kari Bloor 26 Heather Cochrane

9 Tara Wilkinson 27 Donalee Ferguson

10 Ingrid Vipond 28 Judy Goodine

11 Karlene Weltz 29 Madison Heintz

12 Rose Perozak 30 Kayley Goodine

13 Bailey Sears 31 Amanda Kemble

14 Fallon Nelson 32 Eryn Coy

15 Robyn Lively 33 Skyler Mantler - Duties

16 Brenda Knight 34 Natasha Webb - Duties

17 Rachel Marchbank 35 Quinn Leslie - Duties

18 Paige Leavitt

Jr Barrel Racing

1 Desi Ray Bergen - Duties 11 Mattie Keeley

2 Brooklyn Bennett - Duties 12 Kamryn Oulton

3 Faythe Bergen - Duties 13 Emma Longson

4 Lexi Kathol 14 Lakota Bowers

5 Brandyn Wiancko 15 Cenidei Keeley

6 Cayde Clark 16 Alex McDonald

7 Kenda Statham 17 Emily Morgan - Duties

8 Shelby Wilson 18 Janae Blades - Duties

9 Emma Webb 19 Emma Bradshaw - Duties

10 Allie McCollister

Little Cowgirl Barrel Racing

1 Rylee Lichtenberger 7 Lexus Christianson

2 Bronlynn Wiancko 8 Reese Lichtenberger

3 Erin Longson 9 Gracy Adams

4 Sara Longson 10 Callie Clark

5 Sadie Keeley 11 Oakley Cochrane

6 Erika Webb



Breakaway Roping

1 Natasha Webb 10 Dawn Carlson

2 Melissa Burton 11 Quinn Leslie

3 Lawrie Saunders 12 Katie Newlin

4 Nichole Lake 13 Robyn Lively

5 Bailey Sears 14 Jennifer Schuk

6 Skyler Mantler 15 Natalie Atwood

7 Peggy Monkman 16 Fallon Nelson

8 Makayla Boisjoli 17 Shelby Boisjoli

9 Brittany Schuk 18 Karly McLean

Jr Breakaway Roping

1 Brooklyn Bennett 7 Kenda Statham

2 Lexi Kathol 8 Janae Blades

3 Cenidei Keeley 9 Alex McDonald

4 Mattie Keeley 10 Falyn Thomson

5 Shelby Wilson 11 Emma Webb

6 Shayanna Scheller

Tie Down Roping

1 Brittany Schuk 4 Natalie Atwood

2 Lawrie Saunders 5 Makayla Boisjoli

3 Skyler Mantler 6 Jennifer Schuk

Team Roping

1 Jamie Pearce / Karen Lloyd 15 Makayla Boisjoli / Shelby Boisjoli

2 Jolayne Collings / Deb Hambling 16 Skyler Mantler / Rose Lang

3 Kim Welter / Katie Newlin 17 Peggy Monkman / Alex McDonald

4 Jodi Savage / Falyn Thomson 18 Skyler Mantler / Karly McLean

5 Danita Harrish / Brittany Schuk 19 Danita Harrish / Natalie Atwood

6 Jennifer Schuk / Katie Newlin 20 Brittany Schuk / Karen Lloyd

7 Amanda Kemble / Dawn Carlson 21 Lawrie Saunders / Bailey Sears

8 Shayanna Scheller - Marissa Boisjoli 22 Marissa Boisjoli - Makayla Boisjoli

9 Lawrie Saunders / Deb Hambling 23 Kathie Mclean / Rose Lang

10 Shayanna Scheller - Shelby Boisjoli 24 Jamie Pearce / Falyn Thomson

11 Amanda Kemble / Alex McDonald 25 Robyn Livley / Quinn Leslie

12 Kaylyn Powlik / Jennifer Schuk 26 Kim Welter / Brenda Knight

13 Jodi Savage / Kenda Statham 27 Kaylyn Powlik / Natalie Atwood

14 Kathie McLean / Karly McLean

Goat Tying

1 Kelby Keeley 5 Madison Heintz

2 Quinn Leslie 6 Nichole Lake

3 Shelby Weltz 7 Karlene Weltz

4 Natalie Atwood



Jr Goat Tying

1 Mattie Keeley 9 Emma Longson

2 Shelby Wilson 10 Falyn Thomson

3 Emily Morgan 11 Lakota Bowers

4 Allie McCollister 12 Cenidei Keeley

5 Desi Ray Bergen 13 Emma Webb

6 Faythe Bergen 14 Janae Blades

7 Brandyn Wiancko 15 Brooklyn Bennett

8 Kenda Statham 16 Alex McDonald

Steer Undecorating

1 Skyler Mantler 6 Brittany Schuk

2 Lawrie Saunders 7 Danita Harrish

3 Melissa Burton 8 Jennifer Schuk

4 Karly McLean 9 Kim Welter

5 Katie Newlin 10 Jamie Pearce


